
TOWNSHIP OF HILLSIDE

RESOLUTION R-21- 054

2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Township Council of the Township of Hillside that the
following schedule of building closures is hereby adopted for Calendar Year 2021. 

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King' s Birthday
Lincoln' s Birthday
Washington' s Birthday
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Independence Day (Observance) 
Labor Day
Columbus Day
General Election Day
Veterans' Day
Thanksgiving Day
Friday after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day ( Observance) 
New Year' s Day ( Observance) 

January 1, 2021 ( Friday) 
January 18, 2021 ( Monday) 
February 12, 2021 ( Friday) 
February 15, 2021 ( Monday) 
April 2, 2021 ( Friday) 
May 31, 2021 ( Monday) 
July 5, 2021 ( Monday) 
September 6, 2021 ( Monday) 
October 11, 2021 ( Monday) 
November 2, 2021 ( Tuesday) 
November 11, 2021 ( Thursday) 
November 25, 2021 ( Thursday) 
November 26, 2021 ( Friday) 
December 24, 2021 ( Friday) 
December 31, 2021 ( Friday) 

BE IT RESOLVED if a holiday falls on a Sunday, it shall be observed on the following Monday. If a
holiday falls on a Saturday, it shall be observed on the preceding Friday; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this Resolution shall be effective as of January 1, 2021. 

ACA) I
Gerald Pateesh Freedman, Council President

ATTEST: 

I, Beverly Harris, Acting Township Clerk of the Township of Hillside, County of Union, State of New Jersey, do
hereby certify that this is a true copy of a Resolution adopted by the Township Council at a meeting duly held on
February 16, 2021. 

Beverly Harris, Ac Township Clerk

MOTION SECOND NAME YEAS NAYS ABSTAIN ABSENT EXCUSED

X DeAugustine X

Epps X

Hyatt X

Mobley X

Mondella X

X Cook, VP X

Freedman, CP X


